
FIBER OPTIC CABLE PIGTAIL LC/UPC OM3 SIMPLEX 1M
Prendeluz S.L.

Precio: 3,95€
Singlemode Simplex Fiber Optic Cable
Connector/Polishing: LC/APC to LC/APC
Length: 1m
Cable Type: G567A2 LSZH

Otras características
Longitud del cable: 1 metro

Descripción del producto
Single-mode Simplex fiber optic cable. With G567A2 specification cable providing lower attenuation and
larger bend radius. Specifications: Length: 1m. Connector/Polishing: LC/APC to LC/APC. Cable Type:
G567A2 LSZH. Total cable cross section of 3mm (including outer sheath).9/125 micron (µm) core and
cladding cross section. OM3 50/125μm multimode bend insensitive fiber optic cable has less attenuation
when bent or twisted compared to traditional fiber optic cables. This cable is ideal for ethernet
connections, space saving cabling in enterprise networks, telecom rooms, etc.

Fiber optic cable Pigtail LC/UPC OM3 simplex 1m
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